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Instrument Fixture DMX Fixrure
Number Number Circuit Address Type Location Notes

1 701 A1 1.001 Mac	700 18' 1st	Elec
2 101 A2 1.254 Mac	101 14'
3 102 A2 1.266 Mac	101 13'
4 702 A1 1.024 Mac	700 9'
5 601 A3 1.162 Axiom 4.5'
6 703 A4 1.047 Mac	700 0'
7 602 A3 1.185 Axiom 4.5'
8 704 A5 1.070 Mac	700 9'
9 103 A6 1.278 Mac	101 13'
10 104 A6 1.290 Mac	101 14'
11 705 A5 1.093 Mac	700 18'

1 603 B1 1.208 Axiom 15' 2nd	Elec
2 706 B2 1.116 Mac	700 10'
3 105 B3 1.302 Mac	101 2'
4 106 B3 1.314 Mac	101 1'
5 107 B3 1.326 Mac	101 1'
6 108 B3 1.338 Mac	101 2'
7 707 B5 1.139 Mac	700 10'
8 604 B6 1.231 Axiom 15'

1 605 C1 2.070 Axiom 25' SR	Floor
2 109 C2 2.116 Mac	101 27'
3 110 C2 2.128 Mac	101 26'
4 111 C2 2.140 Mac	101 25'
5 112 C2 2.152 Mac	101 24'

6 113 C5 2.164 Mac	101 24' SL	Floor
7 114 C5 2.176 Mac	101 25'
8 115 C5 2.188 Mac	101 26'
9 116 C5 2.200 Mac	101 27'
10 606 C6 2.093 Axiom 25'

1 901 D1 2.212 Sixbar	1K 15' US	Floor
1 902 D1 2.248 Sixbar	1K 15'
2 708 D2 2.001 Mac	700 10'
3 903 D3 2.284 Sixbar	1K 5'
3 904 D3 2.320 Sixbar	1K 5'
4 905 D4 2.356 Sixbar	1K 5'
5 906 D4 2.392 Sixbar	1K 5'
5 709 D5 2.047 Mac	700 10'
6 907 D6 2.428 Sixbar	1K 15'
7 908 D6 4.464 Sixbar	1K 15'
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Fixture DMX Fixrure
Number Address Type Location Notes
101 1.254 Mac	101 DSR	Truss RAW
102 1.266 Mac	101 DSR	Truss
103 1.278 Mac	101 DSL	Truss
104 1.290 Mac	101 DSL	Truss
105 1.302 Mac	101 USC	Truss
106 1.314 Mac	101 USC	Truss
107 1.326 Mac	101 USC	Truss
108 1.338 Mac	101 USC	Truss
109 2.116 Mac	101 Floor	DSR
110 2.128 Mac	101 Floor	DSR
111 2.140 Mac	101 Floor	DSR
112 2.152 Mac	101 Floor	DSR
113 2.164 Mac	101 Floor	DSL
114 2.176 Mac	101 Floor	DSL
115 2.188 Mac	101 Floor	DSL
116 2.200 Mac	101 Floor	DSL

601 1.162 Axiom DS	Truss
602 1.185 Axiom DS	Truss
603 1.208 Axiom US	Truss
604 1.231 Axiom US	Truss
605 2.070 Axiom Floor	DSR
606 2.093 Axiom Floor	DSL

701 1.001 Mac	700 DSR	Truss Ext.
702 1.024 Mac	700 DSR	Truss
703 1.047 Mac	700 DSC	Truss
704 1.070 Mac	700 DSL	Truss
705 1.093 Mac	700 DSL	Truss
706 1.116 Mac	700 USR	Truss
707 1.139 Mac	700 USL	Truss
708 2.001 Mac	700 USR	Floor
709 2.024 Mac	700 USL	Floor

901 2.212 Sixbar	1000 USR	Floor 36ch	
902 2.248 Sixbar	1000 USR	Floor
903 2.284 Sixbar	1000 USC	Floor
904 2.320 Sixbar	1000 USC	Floor
905 2.356 Sixbar	1000 USC	Floor
906 2.392 Sixbar	1000 USC	Floor
907 2.428 Sixbar	1000 USL	Floor
908 4.464 Sixbar	1000 USL	Floor
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Motor	Cable Scoc	16	AWG DMX	CABLE
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Edison PowerConDMX	CABLE Breakouts Stage	Pin L6-20
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PowerCon Breakins CAT5 Kinesys	Control


